ELECTION & ANNUAL MEETING CALENDAR

2013
e Special State Primary Election April 30, 2013
e Town/DWSD Election April 30, 2013
s DWSD Annual Meeting May 11, 2013
e June Annual Town Meeting June 3, 2013
s Special State Election June 25,2013
¢ Fall Annual Town Meeting November 4, 2013

ELECTION/ANNUAL MEETING DEADLINES:

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARY ELECTION .

TUESDAY, APRIL 30, 2013
For Senator in Congress to fill the vacancy caused by the resignation of Senator John F. Kerry

Last Day to submit nomination papers to local registrars for certification of signatures:

For Party Candidates:

Wednesday February 27, 2013 by 5:00 PM
For Non-Party Candidates:

Wednesday April 3, 2012 by 5:00 PM

Last Day to file nomination papers, including enrollment certificate, with the Secretary of the
Commonwealth:

For Party Candidates:

Wednesday March 6, 2013 by 5:00 PM
For Non-Party Candidates:

Tuesday April 16, 2013 by 5:00 PM

Last Day to Register to Vote:
Wednesday April 10, 2013 until 8:00 PM
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TOWN ELECTION and DRACUT WATER SUPPLY DISTRICT
ELECTION, TUESDAY, APRIL 30, 2013

TOWN OF DRACUT POSITIONS TO BE ELECTED:

Moderator (1) One Year Term
Selectman (2) Three Year Term
School Committee (2) Three Year Term
Trustee of Public Library (1) Three Year Term
Dracut Housing Authority (1) Five Year Term

DRACUT WATER SUPPLY DISTRICT POSITIONS TO BE ELECTED:

Commissioner (1) Three Year Term

Nomination Papers Available:
Friday February 1, 2013
Nomination Papers for both Elections available
at the Dracut Town Clerk’s Office, 62 Arlington St.
Last Day to Obtain Nomination Papers:
Monday March 11, 2013

Last Day to Submit Nomination Papers To Registrars for Certification of Signatures:
Monday March 18, 2013

Last Day to file (sign Nomination Papers) with Town Clerk:
Tuesday March 26, 2013

Last Day to Object or Withdraw Nomination:
Thursday March 28, 2013
Last Day to Post Warrant:
Tuesday April 23, 2013

Last Day To Register to Vote for the Town Election and DWSD Election:
Wednesday April 10, 2013 until 8:00 PM

Lottery for Position of Name on Town and DWSD Election Ballots — Town Hall — 62 Arlington Street
Friday March 29, 2013 12:00 Noon
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DRACUT WATER SUPPLY DISTRICT ANNUAL MEETING
SATURDAY, MAY 11, 2013

Last Day to Register to Vote for the Dracut Water Supply District Annual Meeting
Monday April 22, 2013 until 8:00 P.M.

Last Day to Register to Vote for the Dracut Water Supply District Special Meeting
Wednesday May 1, 2013 until 8:00 PM

Last Day to Submit Warrant Articles for the Dracut Water Supply District Meeting
Wednesday March 27, 2013
Persons wishing to file Articles must file at the
Dracut Water Supply District
59 Hopkins Street, Dracut, MA

Last Day to Post Warrant for District Meeting:
Thursday May 3, 2013

TOWN OF DRACUT ANNUAL TOWN MEETING
MONDAY, JUNE 3, 2013

Last Day to Register to Vete for the June Town Meeting
Tuesday May 14, 2013 until 8:00 P.M.

Last Day to Submit Warrant Articles for the June Town Meeting
Friday April 19, 2013
Persons filing Articles must file with the
Dracut Town Clerk's Office/Elections
62 Arlington Street/Town Hall

Last Day to Post Warrant for the June Town Meeting
Friday May 24, 2013
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SPECIAL STATE ELECTION

TUESDAY, JUNE 25,2013
For Senator in Congress to fill the vacancy caused by the resignation of Senator John F. Kerry

Last Day to Register to Vote:
Wednesday June 5, 2013 until 8:00 PM

TOWN OF DRACUT FALL TOWN MEETING
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2013

Last Day To Register to Vote for the Fall Town Meeting:
Tuesday October 15, 2013 until 8:00 P.M

Last Day to Submit Warrant Articles for the Fall Town Meeting
Friday September 20. 2013
Persons filing Articles must file with the
Dracut Town Clerk’s Office/Elections
62 Arlington Street/Town Hall

Last Day to Post Warrant for the Fall Town Meeting
Monday October 28, 2013



